HAPPY LOBSTER

DRINK LIST



SHIP’S CHAMPAGNE

DRY & CRISP

Lombard Premier Cru Extra Brut,
France, Champagne

12 cl

12,00

75 cl

62,00

SHIP’S SPARKLING WINE 1za

SMOOTH & FRUITY

Corvezzo Blanc de Blancs Spumante Organic,

Italy, Veneto (organic/vegan)

5,50

75cl

32,00

SHIP’S WINES

WHITE WINE
FRUITY, FLORAL & CITRUSY

Markus Huber Griiner Veltliner
Austria, Niederosterreich (organic)

ROSE WINE
FRUITY & RICH

Barone Montalto Nero d”Avola Rosato,
Italy, Sicily (organic)

RED WINE
SMOOTH & BERRIED

Campo Pietro Appassite Biologico
South of Italy

20cl

8,90

8,90

8,90

75 cl

30,00

30,00

30,00

CAPTAIN’S CHOICE

CHAMPAGNE
DRY & CRISP

Pol Roger Brut Reserve,
France, Champagne (vegan)

WHITE WINE
COMPLEX & STRUCTURED

Jose Pariente Barrel Fermented Verdejo,
Spain, Rueda (organic)

RED WINE

RICH & JAMMY

Bottega Amarone della Valpolicella

“Il Vino del Degli Dei”, Italy, Veneto (vegan)

20cl

15,90

19,90

75 cl

94,00

56,00

69,00

SHIP’S SPECIAL BREW

Piihaste, Meritdaht 5,2%, Estonia
Ollenaut, Baltic Porter 7,9%, Estonia

33cl
33cl

7,50
7,50




APERITIFS

MARTINI FIERO & TONIC

Martini Fiero, tonic water, orange slice

BALTIC MARTINI

€

10,00

10,00

Bombay Dry Gin, Martini Extra Dry, rowanberry syrup, olives, thyme

FRAGILE

Grey Goose Vodka, Tio Pepe, Martini Fiero, rowanberry syrup,

orange slice

KYRO GIN & TONIC

Kyrd Napue Gin, @rn Craft Indian Tonic Water, twig of rosemary,

cranberries

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SWEET MINT

Pineapple juice, lime juice, green mint syrup, mint

Tanqueray 0.0% G&T
Tanqueray 0.0%, tonic water, orange and lemon slice

BUBBELS

BONE-DRY & DELICATE

Bellavista Franciacorta Grande Cuveé “Alma

Non Dosato, Italy, Lombardy

SMOOTH & FRUITY
Ruggeri Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore
“Salter” Extra Brut, Italy, Veneto

Ferrari Brut Rosé,
Italy, Trentodoc

DRY & CRISP

Quinta Raza Pet-Nat Bianco,
Portugal, Basto

Gramona La Cuvée Gran Reserva,
Spain, Catalonia

COMPLEX & TOASTY

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut,
France, Champagne

Waris Hubert Sophos Grand Cru 2015,

France, Champagne

Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage 2012 Rosé,

France, Champagne

Dom Perignon Blanc Vintage 2012,
France, Champagne (vegan)

Pol Roger Rich Demi-Sec,

France, Champagne (vegan)

12cl

8,90

13,00

13,00

6,00

11,00

75 cl

79,00

42,00

60,00

34,00

46,00

99,00

189,00

129,00

330,00

79,00



WHITE WINE

FRUITY, FLORAL & CITRUSY

Villa Maria Earth Garden Sauvignon Blanc,
organic

Cantina Zaccagnini Pinot Grigio Il Tralcetto,
Italy, Abruzzo

Garolofoli “Podium” Verdicchio dei Castelli
di Jesi Classico, Italy, Marche

Domaine de Terres Blances Sancerre
Bellechaume, France, Loire Valley

CRISP & FLINTY

Ventoura Chablis Premierer Cru Fourchaume,
France, Bourgogne

Attis Albarino Lias Finas, Spain, Rias Baixas
Verus Furmint, Slovenia, Stajerska

RICH & JuiCY

Kung Fu Riesling, USA, Washington State (vegan)
Pieropan Soave La Rocca, Italy, Veneto (organic)

Fontanafredda Roero Arneis Pradalupo,
Italy, Piemonte

COMPLEX & STRUCTURED

Kalksteinfels Riesling Philipp Kuhn,
Germany, Pfalz

ROSE WINE

PALE & DRY & CRISP

Hampton Water Rosé,
Provance, France

FRUITY & RICH

Michel Chapoutier Tavel Rosé,
France, Rhone Valley (vegan)

20cl

13,50

14,50

17,50

11,50

10,50

19,00

11,00

20cl

13,50

75cl

46,00

34,00

49,00

84,00

79,00

60,00

35,00

36,00

69,00

38,00

56,00

75cl

46,00

44,00



RED WINE

SMOOTH & BERRIED

Montes Alpha Pinot Noir,
Casablanca Valley, Chile

Parallele 45 Cotes du Rhone

RICH & JAMMY

Hewitson La Secateur Shiraz,
Barossa, Australia

BOLD & POWERFUL

La Fiole du Pape Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge

NUANCED & STRUCTRURED
Ceretto Brunate Barolo

Chianti Riserva Perano Frescobaldi

SPIRITS

VODKA / TEQUILA

Finlandia Vodka 40%

Grey Goose Vodka 40%

Don Julio Reposado 38%

GIN

Bombay Dry Gin 40%

Crafters London Dry Gin 43% (Estonia)
Hernd Gin 40,5% (Sweden)
Tanqueray London Dry Gin 47,3
Kyré Napue 48 Rye Gin 48% (Finland)
Hendrick’s Gin 44%

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca 40%

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 38%
Captain Morgan Dark 40%

Zacapa 23Y 40%

20cl

11,00

12,00

L cl
L cl

L cl

Lcl
Lcl
Lcl
Lcl
Lcl

L cl

Lcl
L cl
Lcl

Lcl

75cl

48,00

37,00

40,00

82,00

199,00

79,00

6,50
10,00

9,00

9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
10,00

10,00

8,00
8,00
8,00

10,00



WHISKY

Jim Beam Kentuky Straight Bourboun YO
Bulleit Bourboun 0%

Tullamore D.E.W. Irish Whisky 40%
Makers Mark Bourboun 45%

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12YO 40%
Monkey Shoulder Malt Blended 40%
Chita Japanese Single Malt Whisky 43%
The Maccalan Quest 40%

Laphroaig PX (Pedro Ximenes)
Scotch Malt Whisky 48%

CALVADOS / COGNAC

Calvados Boulard Grand Solage 40%
Renault VSOP Cognac 40%
Hennessy V.S.0.P. Cognac 40%

Hennessy X.0. Cognac 40%

VERMOUTH / LOQUEUR / BITTER
Vana Tallinn Estonian Herb Liqueur 40%
Martini Fiero 14,4%

Martini Bianco Vermouth 15%
Martini Rosso Vermouth 15%

Extra Dry Vermouth 15%

Xanté Cognac & Pear Liqueur 35%
Disaronno Originale Liqueur 28%
Baileys Original Cream Liqueur 17%
Jdagermeister

Fernet Branca 39%

Molinari Sambuca Extra 40%

BEERS

Heineken Premium 5%, Netherlands
Kronenbourg Blanc 5%, France
Grimbergen Ambree 6,5%, Belgia
Hoegaarden Witbier 4,9%, Belgium

Leffe Blonde 6,6%, Belgium

Leffe Brune 6,5%, Belgium

Tennent’s Gluten Free Lager 5%, Scotland

Green’s Original Gluten Free IPA 5%, Belgium

Lcl
Lcl
Lcl
Lcl
Lcl
Lcl
Lcl
Lcl

Lcl

Lcl
Lcl
Lcl

Lcl

kel
8cl
8cl
8cl
8cl
Lcl
kel
Lcl
Lcl
Lcl

Lcl

33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl

33cl

7,00
8,00
8,00
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,00
10,00

10,00

6,50
9,00
9,00

25,00

5,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
7,00
7,00

7,00

7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50

8,50



CIDERS

Happy Joe Cloudy Apple 4,7%, Finland

Happy Joe Crispy Pear 4,7%, Finland

27,5 cl

27,5 cl

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Vintense Fines Bulles Blanc, Sparkling Wine,
Belgium

Vintense Chardonnay, White Wine, Belgium
Vintense Merlot, Red Wine, Belgium

Heineken Alcohol-Free Premium Lager Beer,
Netherlands

Happy Joe Alcohol-Free Cider, Finland

Happy Joe Red Love Alcohol-Free Cider,
Finland

STILL WATER
HAAGE Natural Mineral Still

HAAGE Natural Mineral Still

SPARKLING WATER
HAAGE Carbonated Natural Mineral Sparkling

HAAGE Carbonated Natural Mineral Sparkling

SOFT DRINK

Juice by glass

Coca-cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Fanta, Sprite
Captain Kombucha Original

Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Espresso
Cappuccino
Caffé latte
Hot chocolate

Tea

20cl

20cl
20cl
33cl

27,5 cl

27,5 cl

33cl

75cl

33cl

75 cl

24 cl
33cl
4O cl

20cl

6,90

6,90

5,00

5,00
5,00
5,00

5,00

5,00

3,50

7,50

3,50

7,50

3,00
3,50
4,00

4,00

3,40
4,00
4,50
4,00

2,70






